
2023-2024 Swarthmore College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 2, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 21-9   Conf: 14-4   Home: 9-4   Away: 11-4   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 DeAngelo, Vinny 28-28 791 28.3 172-375 .459 63-173 .364 95-107 .888 17 90 107 3.8 59 1 75 62 4 35 502 17.9
50 Caprise, Michael 30-30 894 29.8 182-311 .585 11-42 .262 82-128 .641 94 186 280 9.3 70 2 67 72 17 35 457 15.2
05 Paquette, Eddie 30-30 890 29.7 97-245 .396 34-102 .333 60-77 .779 53 134 187 6.2 70 3 71 49 3 20 288 9.6
12 Hanson, Cal 30-30 792 26.4 84-209 .402 40-118 .339 27-36 .750 20 56 76 2.5 49 1 35 32 0 19 235 7.8
02 Coleman, Nyle 29-2 624 21.5 61-178 .343 17-63 .270 38-57 .667 3 30 33 1.1 52 1 39 40 0 13 177 6.1
31 Burger, Devin 27-1 373 13.8 34-111 .306 24-63 .381 20-29 .690 16 65 81 3.0 43 0 22 31 4 6 112 4.1
04 Godfrey, Aidan 30-10 428 14.3 40-110 .364 21-63 .333 15-26 .577 34 79 113 3.8 39 1 31 29 21 7 116 3.9
35 Aurelien, Caleb 29-19 620 21.4 37-84 .440 0-2 .000 17-24 .708 49 80 129 4.4 71 1 19 19 14 18 91 3.1
20 Kageyama, Brady 25-0 276 11.0 27-69 .391 14-41 .341 5-8 .625 11 12 23 0.9 34 0 13 9 0 8 73 2.9
11 Mulvey, Matt 18-0 184 10.2 16-57 .281 9-28 .321 4-5 .800 3 18 21 1.2 10 0 12 8 0 5 45 2.5
33 Luckie, Isaiah 8-0 17 2.1 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 5-6 .833 1 3 4 0.5 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 0.9
24 Chu, Ryan 7-0 14 2.0 1-5 .200 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1 2 3 0.4 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 0.4
22 Ward, Matt 18-0 64 3.6 2-20 .100 1-14 .071 2-5 .400 5 9 14 0.8 6 0 1 4 0 0 7 0.4
10 Agoyo, Quaye 8-0 16 2.0 1-5 .200 0-4 .000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 0.5 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0.3
42 Stump, Jonathan 9-0 21 2.3 1-7 .143 0-4 .000 1-2 .500 2 4 6 0.7 5 0 0 2 1 1 3 0.3
14 Greaves, Dominic 9-0 21 2.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 5 1 6 0.7 4 0 1 3 0 0 2 0.2
Total 30 6025 200.8 756-1788 .423 235-719 .327 373-512 .729 374 835 1209 40.3 515 10 389 392 65 169 2120 70.67
Opponents 30 6025 200.8 664-1675 .396 180-623 .289 449-594 .756 241 726 967 32.2 506 12 300 340 114 222 1957 65.23

Team Statistics SWAT OPP
SCORING 2120 1957
    Points Per Game 70.7 65.2
    Scoring Margin 5.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 756-1788 664-1675
    Field Goal Pct .423 .396
3 POINT FG-ATT 235-719 180-623
    3PT FG Pct .327 .289
    3PT Made Per Game 7.8 6.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 373-512 449-594
    FT Pct .729 .756
    FT Made Per Game 12.4 15.0
REBOUNDS 1209 967
    Rebounds Per Game 40.3 32.2
    Rebounds Margin 8.1 –
ASSISTS 389 300
    Assists Per Game 13.0 10.0
TURNOVERS 392 340
    Turnovers Per Game 13.1 11.3
    Turnovers Margin -1.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 0.9
STEALS 169 222
    Steals Per Game 5.6 7.4
BLOCKS 65 114
    Blocks Per Game 2.2 3.8
ATTENDANCE 2,364 4,513
    Dates/Avg Per Date 13-182 15-301
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 2-231

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Swarthmore 987 1126 7 2120
Opponents 861 1084 12 1957

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/11/23 vs WashU L 56-76 212
11/12/23 at NYU W 71-70 345
11/15/23 at Cabrini W 82-76 203
11/18/23 DESALES W 68-64 0

* 11/21/23 MUHLENBERG W 77-58 157
* 11/28/23 WASHINGTON COL. W 67-48 104
* 12/02/23 at Dickinson W 67-55 260
* 12/06/23 URSINUS W 82-66 250

12/09/23 WIDENER L 57-77 326
12/14/23 at Hampden-Sydney L 46-67 367
01/03/24 ROWAN L (OT) 86-91 0

* 01/06/24 GETTYSBURG L 51-74 189
* 01/09/24 at McDaniel W 75-65 122
* 01/11/24 JOHNS HOPKINS L 65-69 181
* 01/13/24 at Franklin & Marshall L 55-70 250
* 01/17/24 at Haverford W 91-66 203
* 01/20/24 DICKINSON W 60-45 196
* 01/25/24 at Washington College W 76-55 102
* 01/27/24 at Gettysburg L 67-74 307
* 01/31/24 at Muhlenberg W 74-67 231
* 02/03/24 MCDANIEL W 67-51 226
* 02/06/24 at Ursinus W 69-63 207
* 02/10/24 FRANKLIN & MARSHALL W 75-50 261
* 02/14/24 HAVERFORD W 93-49 120
* 02/17/24 at Johns Hopkins W 71-70 240

02/21/24 URSINUS W 80-65 354
02/23/24 at Gettysburg W 84-72 697
02/25/24 at Johns Hopkins W 67-62 0
03/01/24 vs Va. Wesleyan W 67-59 250
03/02/24 at Trinity (CT) L 74-83 979

* = Conference game



2023-2024 Swarthmore College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 2, 2024)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 14-4   Home: 7-2   Away: 7-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 DeAngelo, Vinny 16-16 426 26.6 96-199 .482 35-84 .417 54-63 .857 11 52 63 3.9 33 1 44 26 2 23 281 17.6
50 Caprise, Michael 18-18 507 28.2 111-196 .566 7-25 .280 56-85 .659 54 111 165 9.2 38 1 46 35 11 26 285 15.8
05 Paquette, Eddie 18-18 525 29.2 52-132 .394 17-55 .309 34-46 .739 21 82 103 5.7 44 3 38 35 0 14 155 8.6
12 Hanson, Cal 18-18 484 26.9 55-127 .433 24-67 .358 19-24 .792 16 40 56 3.1 32 1 21 21 0 15 153 8.5
02 Coleman, Nyle 18-2 416 23.1 42-127 .331 13-49 .265 21-33 .636 3 18 21 1.2 38 1 31 25 0 9 118 6.6
04 Godfrey, Aidan 18-6 278 15.4 29-72 .403 18-43 .419 9-18 .500 25 50 75 4.2 19 0 20 15 12 4 85 4.7
35 Aurelien, Caleb 17-11 358 21.1 27-57 .474 0-1 .000 12-18 .667 37 49 86 5.1 43 1 15 10 2 14 66 3.9
31 Burger, Devin 16-1 220 13.8 15-60 .250 11-28 .393 12-18 .667 10 43 53 3.3 25 0 13 14 3 3 53 3.3
20 Kageyama, Brady 15-0 166 11.1 17-48 .354 8-29 .276 1-3 .333 9 7 16 1.1 21 0 8 5 0 5 43 2.9
11 Mulvey, Matt 11-0 82 7.5 6-27 .222 4-16 .250 3-4 .750 1 10 11 1.0 4 0 4 4 0 1 19 1.7
33 Luckie, Isaiah 7-0 15 2.1 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 5-6 .833 1 2 3 0.4 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 1.0
24 Chu, Ryan 6-0 14 2.3 1-5 .200 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1 2 3 0.5 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 0.5
22 Ward, Matt 13-0 55 4.2 2-17 .118 1-12 .083 2-5 .400 4 9 13 1.0 6 0 1 4 0 0 7 0.5
42 Stump, Jonathan 7-0 19 2.7 1-5 .200 0-2 .000 1-2 .500 2 3 5 0.7 5 0 0 2 1 1 3 0.4
10 Agoyo, Quaye 7-0 16 2.3 1-5 .200 0-4 .000 0-0 .000 1 3 4 0.6 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0.3
14 Greaves, Dominic 7-0 19 2.7 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 3 1 4 0.6 4 0 1 3 0 0 2 0.3
Total 18 3600 200.0 456-1079 .423 139-417 .333 231-327 .706 232 509 741 41.2 315 8 245 213 32 117 1282 71.22
Opponents 18 3600 200.0 364-967 .376 104-380 .274 263-358 .735 133 438 571 31.7 307 7 169 220 65 122 1095 60.83

Team Statistics SWAT OPP
SCORING 1282 1095
    Points Per Game 71.2 60.8
    Scoring Margin 10.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 456-1079 364-967
    Field Goal Pct .423 .376
3 POINT FG-ATT 139-417 104-380
    3PT FG Pct .333 .274
    3PT Made Per Game 7.7 5.8
FREE THROWS-ATT 231-327 263-358
    FT Pct .706 .735
    FT Made Per Game 12.8 14.6
REBOUNDS 741 571
    Rebounds Per Game 41.2 31.7
    Rebounds Margin 9.5 –
ASSISTS 245 169
    Assists Per Game 13.6 9.4
TURNOVERS 213 220
    Turnovers Per Game 11.8 12.2
    Turnovers Margin 0.4 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.2 0.8
STEALS 117 122
    Steals Per Game 6.5 6.8
BLOCKS 32 65
    Blocks Per Game 1.8 3.6
ATTENDANCE 1,684 1,922
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-187 9-214
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Swarthmore 605 677 1282
Opponents 477 618 1095

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/21/23 MUHLENBERG W 77-58 157
11/28/23 WASHINGTON COL. W 67-48 104
12/02/23 at  Dickinson W 67-55 260
12/06/23 URSINUS W 82-66 250
01/06/24 GETTYSBURG L 51-74 189
01/09/24 at  McDaniel W 75-65 122
01/11/24 JOHNS HOPKINS L 65-69 181
01/13/24 at  Franklin & Marshall L 55-70 250
01/17/24 at  Haverford W 91-66 203
01/20/24 DICKINSON W 60-45 196
01/25/24 at  Washington College W 76-55 102
01/27/24 at  Gettysburg L 67-74 307
01/31/24 at  Muhlenberg W 74-67 231
02/03/24 MCDANIEL W 67-51 226
02/06/24 at  Ursinus W 69-63 207
02/10/24 FRANKLIN & MARSHALL W 75-50 261
02/14/24 HAVERFORD W 93-49 120
02/17/24 at  Johns Hopkins W 71-70 240


